Omelette Platter

Served with hash browns and toast

Breakfast Burrito

Choose from bacon, sausage or chorizo

Breakfast Sandwich
Served with egg and cheese

Add Meat ... $3.00

Amber Beer Bratwurst

Hot Dog
Chili Dog

Cod Fish Basket

Chicken Tender Basket

Chili Bowl

Fries (Regular or Sweet Potato)

Sidewinders
Onion Rings

Side Salad

FOOD

$8.50

$7.50

55-00

S3-50

$3.50

$5.50

$10.50

$8.50

$6.00
$3.00
$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

Grilled Cheese
Add Ham ... $3.00

BLT
Add Turkey ... $3.00

Hamburger

Add Cheese ... 50¢
Add Bacon ... $1.50

Turkey Burger
Add Cheese ... 50¢
Add Bacon ... $1.50

Veggie Burger

Grilled Chicken

Breaded Chicken

Cheese Steak

Cod Fish

Rueben

$4.00

$8.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.50
$8.50
$7.00
$8.50
$8.50

$8.50

Chicken Salad Sandwich $8.50
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BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Fountain Soda $2.50
Juice $2.50
Gatorade $3.50

Bottled Soda $2.75
Bottled Water $2.50
Coffee $2.50

ALCOHOLIC

DOMESTIC
Draft Cup $4.00
Pitcher $13.00
Can $3.00
MISCELLANEQUS
Premium Mix Drink $7.00
Cutwater $6.00
Nutrl $5.00

Wine $4.00

IPA / IMPORT
Draft Cup $5.00
Pitcher $17.00
Can $4.50
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